
Delivery available Collection Available Comments

Monday, 23 Dec ‘24 ✓ ✓
Items collected for delivery to Republic of Ireland and Northern Ireland will be delivered on Friday 27 Dec

24.

Tuesday, 24 Dec ‘24 Timed deliveries only X
Collections by prior arrangement only. Standard next day items will be delivered Friday 27th Dec.

Deliveries for all Republic of Ireland and Northern Ireland will be delivered on Tuesday 31 Dec 24

Wednesday, 25 Dec ‘24

Thursday, 26 Dec ‘24

Friday, 27 Dec ‘24 Timed deliveries only ✓
Items collected for delivery to Republic of Ireland and Northern Ireland will be delivered on Tuesday 31

Dec 24

Saturday, 28 Dec '24 Saturday Pre 1 pm service only X  TSS delivery. No Exchange delivery

Sunday, 29 Dec ‘24

Monday, 30 Jan ‘24 ✓ ✓
Items collected for delivery to Republic of Ireland and Northern Ireland will be delivered on Friday 03 Jan

25.

Tuesday, 31 Jan ‘24 ✓ X
Collections by prior arrangement only. Any Items collected for delivery in Scotland will be delivered on

Friday 03 Jan 25 due to bank holiday in Scotland.  

Wednesday 01 Jan '25

Thursday 02 Jan '25 ✓ ✓  Due to Bank holiday in Scotland there will be no collections or deliveries in Scotland.

NO SERVICE

NO SERVICE

Christmas and New Year 2024/25 DX EXPRESS OPERATIONAL 

SCHEDULE

NO SERVICE

NO SERVICE

DX Exchange, DX Tracked Specimen, DX Courier & DX Secure


